216 Lana - Tisens - Nals - Vilpian

Giiltigkeit: 15.12.2024 bis 12.12.2026

Mo.-Sa.
Lana, Busbahnhof 06:10
Ackpfeif 06:17
Naraun 06:20
Tisens, Dorfplatz 06:23
Prissian 06:25
Schernag -
Nals, Rathausplatz -
Nals, Feuerwehr 06:34
Vilpian, Bahnhof 06:38

Andrian, St.-Urban-PI -

Terlan, Bahnhof -

Mo.-Sa.

07:02
07:05

07:07

07:16
07:20

Mo.-Sa.

07:48
07:55
07:58
08:01

08:03

So.
07:51
07:58
08:01
08:04
08:06
08:12
08:14

08:21
08:25

Mo.-Sa.

08:48
08:55
08:58
09:01

09:03

So.
08:51
08:58
09:01
09:04
09:06
09:12
09:14

09:21
09:25

Mo.-Sa.

09:48
09:55
09:58
10:01

10:03

So.
09:51
09:58
10:01
10:04
10:06
10:12
10:14

10:21
10:25

Mo.-Sa.

10:48
10:55
10:58
11:01

11:03

So.
10:51
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:12

11:14

11:21

11:25

Mo.-Sa.
11:48
11:55
11:58
12:01

12:03



Lana, Busbahnhof
Ackpfeif

Naraun

Tisens, Dorfplatz
Prissian

Schernag

Nals, Rathausplatz
Nals, Feuerwehr
Vilpian, Bahnhof
Andrian, St.-Urban-PI|

Terlan, Bahnhof

11:51
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:06
12:12

12:14

12:21

12:25

Mo.-Sa.

12:48
12:55
12:58
13:01

13:03

12:51
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:06
13:12

13:14

13:21
13:25

Mo.-Sa.

13:48
13:55
13:58
14:01

14:03

13:51
13:58
14:01
14:04
14:06
14:12

14:14

14:21

14:25

Mo.-Sa.

14:28
14:35
14:38
14:41
14:43

Mo.-Sa.

14:48
14:55
14:58
15:01
15:03

14:51
14:58
15:01
15:04
15:06
15:12

15:14

15:21
15:25

Mo.-Sa.

15:28
15:35
15:38
15:41

15:43

15:51
15:58
16:01
16:04
16:06
16:12

16:14

16:21
16:25

Mo.-Sa.
16:28
16:35
16:38
16:41

16:43

16:52

16:56



Lana, Busbahnhof
Ackpfeif

Naraun

Tisens, Dorfplatz
Prissian

Schernag

Nals, Rathausplatz
Nals, Feuerwehr
Vilpian, Bahnhof
Andrian, St.-Urban-Platz

Terlan, Bahnhof

fahrplan.it - 03.02.2026 | Hinweis:
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An Feiertagen gilt der Sonntagsfahrplan.
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https://www.fahrplan.it/de/216-lana-tisens-nals-vilpian

